www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » For wardrobe » Tubes and holders
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Article

32-E6057814
BRI 527022513
327919817
327919714
|EESRIRy 527010713
327922514
32-HT329327
[EEESRIRE 320072162
32-M709-29

32-M719-29

upon order | special price] 3s-

P1632008111

32-E7102054

32-M718-29

P1629008111

32-£7101025
32-E7101554
32-E7100354
32-M716-29
32-80329719
32-E7100854
32-D314029
32-MAC903-B-CZA
32-MAC935-0-CZA
32-MAC935-A-CZA
[EBEERIBRRY 33-02011546/200
32-F001121
32F001097
33-D4006310
33-D3036201/200
32-F001100
33-D4006346
33-D4108205/200

32-F001120

Name

Rail D-28, moka

Rail D-28, black

Closing tube holder D-28mm, moka

Closing tube holder D-28mm, black

Central rail support D-28, black

Central rail support D-28, moka

Closing tube holder D-28mm, black

Hook for oval tube

Oval tube

Oval tube

Oval tube central adjusting bracket

Clothes rail

Tube Luxe closing holder

Oval tube end adjusting bracket

Oval tube central adjusting bracket

Clothes rail with hooks

Oval tube brackets

Luxe supports pair

Luxe wardrobe rail central support, black

Oval tube bracket

Hook for oval tube

Tube Luxe, black

Oval tube bracket Strong

Oval tube bracket

Oval tube central adjusting bracket Riex

Oval tube central adjusting bracket

Profile GOCCIA

Wardrobe bar holder for square bar for

Riex VT24

Wardrobe bar Riex VT24
End pillars GOCCIA
Plastic diffuser screen GOCIA
Wardrobe bar Riex VT24
End pillars GOCCIA

Profile GOCCIA

Wardrobe bar holder for square bar for

Riex VT24

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Unit  Color

gab. moka

gab.  black

kom  moka

gab.  black

gab.  black

gab. moka

kom  black

gab. chrome

gab. aluminium

m  chrome

gab. hrométa

kom anthracite

kom  black

gab. chrome

gab. grey

kom anthracite

kom grey
kom  black
gab.  black

gab. chrome

gab. white

gab.  black

gab. chrome

gab.  black
gab.  black
gab.  black

m black

gab. black matt
m white
kom aluminium
m white
m  black matt
kom  black
m aluminium

gab.  white

Lenght, ,4ditional
mm

2350

2350

2350.0

3000.0

568.0

2000.0

3000

2000.0

3000

2000.0

14x27

30x15

30x15

30x15

Height,
mm

Diameter,
mm

28

28

28

28

28

Depth,

Cabinet in ternal
width, mm

Width,

13/18

13/18

unit

133

13.75

2.9

0.54

1.85

151

3.08

2.39

135

221

2.34

24.83

5.8

0.9

23.6

1.58

0.34

1.05

1.2

19.11

0.23

1.59

15.08

3.9

20.14

141

0.23

Price EUR per
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